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South La CroSSe
❑ 1208 25th Street S. 11:00-12:30

Larger than it looks walk-out ranch. 3 bedroom,
2 baths & 1.5 garage. Build some equity with
some cosmetic updating. Hardwood floors,
4-season room, eat-in kit & dining room.
Lots of potential in LL. Karla Frank-Anderson
Bi-State Realty & appRaiSalS
MlS# $129,900

❑ 1206 Huntington Street 11:00-12:30
Please stop by and check out this quality
built Fletcher Construction 3 bedroom,
2.5 bath ranch home with a 3 car gar on a
large lot and quiet setting. Still time to have
home finished to your specs. Melissa Sample
Bi-State Realty & appRaiSalS
MlS# 1602802 $329,900

❑ W5414 County Road W 1:00-3:00
HOBBY FARM w/5.39 acres! 4BR home,
2c&1c gar, 24’ pool, hot tub, man cave,
barn, creek. Newer windows, doors, updated
kitchen, bath, elec, newer wtr htr & appliances.
NICE! County D from Holmen to W. Joann Lord
Joann loRd Realty llC
MlS# 1616672 $359,900

❑ 1453 Green Bay St 11:00-12:30
Centrally located in LaCrosse,
come see this 4 bed, 1.5 bath
w/ 2 1/2 car garage! New carpet,
countertops, stainless appliances,
& so much more. Julianne J DeLap
CentURy 21 aFFiliated
MlS# 1614516 $149,900

❑ 680 n 4th St 1:30-3:00
First time open! Come see this meticulously
maintained 4 bed, 3 bath, 2+ attached garage
w/ so much to offer! Wood Flooring, main
floor laundry, 3 season room, private home w/
gorgeous views of the city! Julianne J DeLap
CentURy 21 aFFiliated
MlS# 1619142 $319,900

❑ n2022 Valley Rd, Shelby 10:30-12:00
PRICE REDUCED! Come to Wedgewood Valley
for the low Shelby taxes and stay for the
wildlife in your backyard. Large lot home with
3BR, 1.5BA, 1 car attached, 3 season porch
just minutes away from town. Cristina Kovacs
GeRRaRd-HoeSCHleR, RealtoRS®

MlS# 1613595 $169,900
❑ 2221 Hyde ave 11:00-12:30

First time open. Very well built 1 owner brick
ranch home built by a master carpenter for
his personal residence. 3 bedroom 3 bath
home in great south La Crosse location.
Partially finished lower level. David Snyder
GeRRaRd-HoeSCHleR, RealtoRS®

MlS# 1614801 $181,900

❑ 234 Howard drive 1:00-2:00
3 bdms 2 baths quality home. You will be
impressed with the oversized master w/dual
sinks, larger windows make this a naturally
bright home, solid doors, vaulted ceilings,
pantry, & family room. Sandy Knutson
CentURy 21 aFFiliated
MlS# 1614322 $279,900

hoLmen/hoLLand

❑ S2169 yaeger Valley Rd. Cochrane Wi. 11:00-1:00
Turn key 3 Bdrm 2 1/2 bath home on 40 M/l
acres hunting woods and tillable, end of the
lane privacy. Lots of natural wood with an
open concept main level. Free 1 year warranty
& special buyer incentives. Bruce Kilmer
ColdWell BanKeR RiVeR Valley, RealtoRS®

MlS# 1601094 $299,900

❑ 227 Howard dr 11:00-12:30
New construction! Open concept, 3 BR, 2 bath
home in Evergreen addition! Spacious living
rm w/ lrg picture windows & open staircase
to the LL. Enjoy a sense of community with
a bit of a country feel. Nicole Plomedahl
ColdWell BanKeR RiVeR Valley, RealtoRS®

MlS# 1608946 $319,900
❑ 220 Marie dr 11:00-12:30

New construction! 3 Large bedrooms,
2 bath, 3 car gar & beautiful kitchen w/ island
& plenty of cabinet space. Enjoy a sense of
community w/ a neighborhood park, yet
still a bit of country feel. Ryan Schneider
ColdWell BanKeR RiVeR Valley, RealtoRS®

MlS# 1608428 $319,900

❑ 1519 S. Cherry lane 11:00-12:30
New construction w/ almost 1700 Sq. Ft. on
the main level! 3 Lrg BRs, 4 car gar, kitchen
w/ huge walk-in pantry, covered deck, main
flr laundry, master suite w/ WIC, dual vanity,
soaking tub & tile shwr. Nicole Plomedahl
ColdWell BanKeR RiVeR Valley, RealtoRS®

MlS# 1602710 $339,500

buffaLo County
❑ W544 County Rd p- Fountain City 1:00-2:30

5,400 sq ft commercial shop plus Bi-Level
home! 3 bdrms, 2 BAs, 1 C gar, 8.05 Acrs.
Shop has 3 heat sources, 220 v outlets,
paint booth rm, 4 drains & lrg loft. Hwy 35 to
Fountain City, R@ County Rd P. Sheryl Reedy
Re/MaX FiRSt CHoiCe
MlS# 1615955 $264,900

❑ 11403 Bemis St 11:30-1:00
River Road Estates First Time Open Built in
2017 4 BR 3 bath open concept ranch Amish
cupboards pantry breakfast bar and SS appl
main laundry 3 car gar Fin LL has 2 BR bath
and fam room Just move in. Kate Malles
Re/MaX FiRSt CHoiCe
MlS# 1618802 $269,900

GaLeSviLLe/ettriCk/trempeaLeau

❑ 201 Haralson lane 1:30-3:00
Grand 2 story home with all the bells &
whistles! 5 br, 4 bath, HUGE 3+ gar w/access
to the basement. Granite tops, 2 fireplaces,
wood flr, huge master bath, wine bar, 3 season
rm, 2 deck, & much more! Angie Wilson
GeRRaRd-HoeSCHleR, RealtoRS®

MlS# 1600226 $319,900

❑ 1111 Jonathan lane 12:00-1:30
Perfect home by the park w/panoramic
views. 4 br, 3 baths, 2 car gar w/a bonus
workshop off the back. Lrg kit w/seating at
the bar. Lrg DR rm, vaulted ceilings, main flr
laundry, & across from the park. Angie Wilson
GeRRaRd-HoeSCHleR, RealtoRS®

MlS# 1610840 $305,000

La CreSCent

❑ 2019 Sandalwood dr 12:30-2:30
3 Bedroom + office in heart of Onalaska.
Master suite with large walk in closet. Living
room boasts high ceilings with feature window.
Eat-in kitchen with breakfast bar, separate
formal dining room. Stephanie O’Driscoll
BHHS noRtH pRopeRtieS
MlS# 1617907 $279,900

onaLaSka

❑ n2244 pammel pass e 12:00-1:30
5 Bedroom house on a private wooded
lot in bridal coulee. Grand kitchen perfect
for entertaining. 4 bed up, inc. mstr suite.
LL has 5th bed, full bath rec family room.
Walk-out. Must see! Jennifer Pretasky
GeRRaRd-HoeSCHleR, RealtoRS®

MlS# 1617354 $560,000

SheLby

❑ W25311 todd Rd 1:00-2:30
Super sized quad level with 2 plus attached garage
and a 2 plus detached Garage, pool, hardwood
floors in living & dining room, bathroom off
of Master, his and her closets, sitting room
and private access to tiered deck. Julie Neitzel
KelleR WilliaMS pReMieR Realty
MlS# 1618019 $276,500

trempeaLeau County

❑ S2429 County Road B, Westby12:00-2:00
Great investment opportunity. Home with
2 pole buildings on 10 acres. Current
owners did not use electricity, but home
is still wired; well & septic also on site.
Will be sold at auction on 1/26 with
a starting bid of $62,500. Kim Belisle
ColdWell BanKeR RiVeR Valley, RealtoRS®

MlS# 1618989 $80,000

vernon County


